Pricelist

North Hill Crimson

by Simco Audio

Sep ‘25

Interconnects Switchcraft Interconnects
RCA - pair RCA to Balanced — - pair XLR- pair
Length (ft) Price (USD) Length (ft) Price (USD) Length (ft) Price (USD)

1 395 1 650 1 480

2 420 2 700 2 530

3 445 3 750 3 600

4 485 4 800 4 670

5 540 5 850 5 740

6 595 6 900 6 810

7 650 7 950 7 880

8 700 8 1000 8 950
Speakers - pair Jumpers -setof 4 Phono DIN to RCA

*available with banana, spade,
and/or speakON connectors

Length (ft) Price (USD)
6 600
8 660
10 780
12 930
15 1100

Prices may be subject to change without notice

*available with banana and/or
spade connectors

Length Price (USD)
8” 470

*available with straight
or 90° connectors

Length (ft)

Price (USD)

1

810

945

1080

1215

1350

1485

1620

W | N (o WD

1755

2025

northhillcrimson.simcoaudio.com



Pricelist

Phono Ground

North Hill Crimson

by Simco Audio

Ethernet

*longer lengths available

Sep ‘25

uUSB

Type A-B

Length (ft) Price (USD) Length (ft) Price (USD) Length (ft) Price (USD)
2 120 1 405 1 380
4 150 2 430 2 410
6 195 3 460 3 455
8 225 4 485 4 485
10 260 5 520 5 525
12 290 6 575 6 560
14 325 8 660 8 620
16 360 10 770 10 690
18 390 15 920 12 755
20 425 20 1135 15 890

AES/EBU S/PDIF Coaxial AC Power Cable
Interconnect Interconnect

Length (ft) Price (USD)

1

255

285

315

350

380

410

440

W N (o WDN

Prices may be subject to change without notice

475

Length (ft) Price (USD)
2 195
3 225
4 250
6 305
8 360

Length (ft) Price (USD)
2 585
3 650
4 715
5 785
6 850
7 915
8 975
9 1045
10 1115

northhillcrimson.simcoaudio.com



